Product Range of GMP

With us, GMP standards extend beyond APIs to encompass a special range of products that are adaptable to various
applications and industries, wherever GMP compliance is essential. What sets our GMP products apart is their versatility.
While they are not limited to Pharma and Biopharma applications, they extend their advantages to industries beyond.
Discover the range of GMP-certified solids and solutions we offer, tailored to your unique needs and ready to comply
with your quality systems.
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64-19-7
7784-24-9
56-40-6
1336-21-6
12125-02-9
7803-55-6
12054-85-2
28300-74-5
76937
65-85-0
62-54-4
7757-93-9
10060-12-5
5949-29-1
7791-13-1
12069-69-1
10125-13-0
1317-38-0
7758-99-8
7758-98-7
10039-32-4
10028-24-7
7558-79-4
60-00-4
6381-92-6
18154-32-0
110-17-8
111-30-8
13478-10-9
7782-63-0
7705-08-0
67-63-0
87-69-4
554-13-2
16674-78-5
13446-53-2
7783-40-6
1309-42-8
18917-93-6

Quality Chemicals Site

+34 93770 97 30

Fornal 35, Pol.Ind.Can Comellas Sud
08292 Esparreguera, Spain

ACETIC ACID
ALUMINIUM POTASSIUM SULPHATE 12-HYDRATE
AMINOACETIC ACID (GLYCINE)
AMMONIA SOLUTION
AMMONIUM CHLORIDE
AMMONIUM METAVANADATE
AMMONIUM MOLYBDATE 4-HYDRATE
ANTIMONY POTASSIUM TARTRATE
BENZILIC ACID
BENZOIC ACID
CALCIUM ACETATE ANHYDROUS
CALCIUM HYDROGEN PHOSPHATE ANHYDROUS
CHROMIUM (lll) CHLORIDE 6-HYDRATE
CITRIC ACID 1-HYDRATE
COBALT (Il) CHLORIDE 6-HYDRATE
COPPER (Il) CARBONATE (MALACHITE)
COPPER (Il) CHLORIDE 2-HYDRATE
COPPER (ll) OXIDE
COPPER (Il) SULPHATE 5-HYDRATE
COPPER (Il) SULPHATE ANHYDROUS
DI-SODIUM HYDROGEN PHOSPHATE 12-HYDRATE
DI-SODIUM HYDROGEN PHOSPHATE 2-HYDRATE
DI-SODIUM HYDROGEN PHOSPHATE ANHYDROUS
EDTA, ACID
EDTA, DISODIUM SALT 2-HYDRATE
EDTA, IRON (Ill) SODIUM SALT 3-HYDRATE
FUMARIC ACID
GLUTARALDEHYDE SOLUTION
IRON (Il) CHLORIDE 4-HYDRATE
IRON (Il) SULPHATE 7-HYDRATE
IRON (Ill) CHLORIDE SOLUTION
is0-PROPYL ALCOHOL
L(+)-TARTARIC ACID
LITHIUM CARBONATE
MAGNESIUM ACETATE 4-HYDRATE
MAGNESIUM BROMIDE 6-HYDRATE
MAGNESIUM FLUORIDE
MAGNESIUM HYDROXIDE
MAGNESIUM L-LACTATE 2-HYDRATE
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13446-34-9
10034-96-5
598-62-9
10101-97-0
6153-56-6
108-95-2
127-08-2
7758-02-3
584-08-7
3811-04-9
298-14-6
1310-58-3
7758-05-6
7681-11-0
7757-79-1
7778-80-5
6131-90-4
7647-14-5
10049-21-5
13472-35-0
7558-80-7
7775-14-6
7681-49-4
1310-73-2
1310-73-2
10102-40-6
10102-18-9
6106-21-4
7727-73-3
7757-82-6
10102-17-7
110-15-6
10025-69-1
6132-04-3
57-13-6
5970-45-6
1314-13-2
7446-19-7
7446-20-0

quality

chemicals

PRODUCT LIST
MANGANESE (Il) CHLORIDE 4-HYDRATE
MANGANESE (Il) SULPHATE 1-HYDRATE

MANGANESE CARBONATE PRECIPITATED
NICKEL () SULPHATE 6-HYDRATE
OXALIC ACID 2-HYDRATE
PHENOL
POTASSIUM ACETATE
POTASSIUM BROMIDE
POTASSIUM CARBONATE ANHYDROUS
POTASSIUM CHLORATE
POTASSIUM HYDROGEN CARBONATE
POTASSIUM HYDROXIDE SOLUTIONS
POTASSIUM IODATE
POTASSIUM IODIDE
POTASSIUM NITRATE
POTASSIUM SULPHATE
SODIUM ACETATE 3-HYDRATE
SODIUM CHLORIDE
SODIUM DIHYDROGEN PHOSPHATE 1-HYDRATE
SODIUM DIHYDROGEN PHOSPHATE 2-HYDRATE
SODIUM DIHYDROGEN PHOSPHATE ANHYDROUS
SODIUM DITHIONITE
SODIUM FLUORIDE
SODIUM HYDROXIDE
SODIUM HYDROXIDE SOLUTIONS
SODIUM MOLYBDATE 2-HYDRATE
SODIUM SELENITE
SODIUM SUCCINATE 6-HYDRATE
SODIUM SULPHATE 10-HYDRATE
SODIUM SULPHATE ANHYDROUS
SODIUM THIOSULPHATE 5-HYDRATE
SUCCINIC ACID
TIN () CHLORIDE 2-HYDRATE
TRI-SODIUM CITRATE 2-HYDRATE
UREA
ZINC ACETATE 2-HYDRATE
ZINC OXIDE
ZINC SULPHATE 1-HYDRATE
ZINC SULPHATE 7-HYDRATE

customer-service@qualitychemicals.com
www.qualitychemicals.com
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Product Range of API's

With our extensive expertise in the development and manufacturing of APIs, excipients, and starting / raw materials, we
are fully equipped to assist you in achieving your objectives. Moreover, our regulatory team is here to support your
registrations across the Middle East, Asia Pacific, Africa, Europe, North and South America, as well as Oceania.

64-19-7 ACETIC ACID 80% W/W
12125-02-9 AMMONIUM CHLORIDE Q Q Q
7803-55-6 AMMONIUM METAVANADATE Q
12054-85-2 AMMONIUM MOLYBDATE 4-HYDRATE Q
28300-74-5 ANTIMONY POTASSIUM TARTRATE Q
62-54-4 CALCIUM ACETATE ANHYDROUS Q
7757-93-9 CALCIUM HYDROGEN PHOSPHATE ANHYDROUS Q
10060-12-5 CHROMIUM (lll) CHLORIDE 6-HYDRATE Q
7791-13-1 COBALT (Il) CHLORIDE 6-HYDRATE Q
10125-13-0 COPPER (Il) CHLORIDE 2-HYDRATE Q
12069-69-1 COPPER (Il) HYDROXICARBONATE (MALACHITE) Q Q
1317-38-0 COPPER (Il) OXIDE Q
7758-99-8 COPPER (Il) SULPHATE 5-HYDRATE Q Q
10039-32-4 DI-SODIUM HYDROGEN PHOSPHATE 12-HYDRATE Q@ Q
7758-94-3 IRON (Il) CHLORIDE Q
7705-08-0 IRON (IIl) CHLORIDE SOLUTION 10-14% W/W Q
87-69-4 L(+)- TARTARIC ACID Q@
16674-78-5 MAGNESIUM ACETATE 4-HYDRATE (PARENTERAL) Q Q
13446-53-2 MAGNESIUM BROMIDE 6-HYDRATE Q
7783-40-6 MAGNESIUM FLUORIDE Q
1309-42-8 MAGNESIUM HYDROXIDE Q
18917-93-6 MAGNESIUM L-LACTATE 2-HYDRATE Q
13446-34-9 MANGANESE (Il) CHLORIDE 4-HYDRATE Q
598-62-9 MANGANESE CARBONATE PRECIPITATED Q Q
10101-97-0 NICKEL (Il) SULFATE 6-HYDRATE Q
6153-56-6 OXALIC ACID 2-HYDRATE Q
108-95-2 PHENOL Q
127-08-2 POTASSIUM ACETATE Q Q Q Q
7758-02-3 POTASSIUM BROMIDE Q
3811-04-9 POTASSIUM CHLORATE Q
7758-05-6 POTASSIUM IODATE Q
6131-90-4 SODIUM ACETATE 3-HYDRATE Q Q
10049-21-5 SODIUM DIHYDROGEN PHOSPHATE 1-HYDRATE Q
13472-35-0 SODIUM DIHYDROGEN PHOSPHATE 2-HYDRATE Q Q
7558-80-7 SODIUM DIHYDROGEN PHOSPHATE ANHYDROUS Q
18154-32-0 SODIUM FEDERETATE, EDTA IRON & SODIUM SALT 3-HYDRATE Q
7681-49-4 SODIUM FLUORIDE Q Q
10102-40-6 SODIUM MOLYBDATE 2-HYDRATE Q
10102-18-8 SODIUM SELENITE Q Q Q
10102-17-7 SODIUM THIOSULPHATE 5-HYDRATE Q Q
110-15-6 SUCCINIC ACID Q
6132-04-3 TRI-SODIUM CITRATE 2-HYDRATE Q Q
57-13-6 UREA Q
5970-45-6 ZINC ACETATE 2-HYDRATE Q Q
1314-13-2 ZINC OXIDE Q Q
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